Area 52 March Assembly
March 17-19, 2023

Quality Inn, Bismarck, ND
1030 E Interstate Ave., Bismarck, ND 58501 Phone: (701) 223-1911
Block of rooms available until March 2, 2023, mention Area 52 Assembly

Friday, March 17

6:00 - 7:00 p.m. CST Steering Committee Meeting (DCM’s & Area Officers)

6:30 - 7:00
7:00-7:30
7:30-7:40
7:40 - 10:00

Registration

Review of Service Positions & How the Assembly Works
Voting process guidelines

Service Conference opens with 73" General Service
Conference Agenda Items

Saturday, March 18

7:30 a.m. CST
8:00
8:30

8:30
9:00
9:15
10:30
10:45
11:15
12:00 p.m.
1:30
2:15
2:30
3:30

4:00
5:30
7:00
8:00

Registration

Assembly Opens

Welcome/Introductions

Voting process guidelines

Minutes of 2022 Fall Assembly

Finance Report/Explanation of Proposed Budget
Break

GSR Sharing/Area Committee Meeting
Break

Reports of GSR Sharing/Area Committee
Area 52 Committee Sessions

Lunch

Area 52 Committee Sessions

Break

Area 52 Committee Reports

Approval of 2023 Area 52 Budget

June 2024 Assembly (East) / June 2025 Assembly (West)
General Service Conference continues
Dinner

WCR Trustee — Mike L.

Ice Cream Social & AA Meeting

Sunday, March 19

8:00 a.m. CST

DCM Reports

Roundup Reports — 2023 (Bismarck) 2024 (Dickinson),
2025 (Minot), 2026 (Fargo)

Audit Committee Report

Committee Reports

Delegate’s Report

Ask It Basket

General Sharing & Upcoming Events

Close of Assembly



