Area 52 March Assembly March 17-19, 2023 Quality Inn, Bismarck, ND

1030 E Interstate Ave., Bismarck, ND 58501 Phone: (701) 223-1911 Block of rooms available until March 2, 2023, mention Area 52 Assembly

Friday, March 17

6:00 - 7:00 p.m. CST	Steering Committee Meeting (DCM's & Area Officers)
6:30 - 7:00	Registration
7:00 - 7:30	Review of Service Positions & How the Assembly Works
7:30 - 7:40	Voting process guidelines
7:40 - 10:00	Service Conference opens with 73 rd General Service
	Conference Agenda Items

Saturday, March 18

,	
7:30 a.m. CST	Registration
8:00	Assembly Opens
8:30	Welcome/Introductions
	Voting process guidelines
	Minutes of 2022 Fall Assembly
8:30	Finance Report/Explanation of Proposed Budget
9:00	Break
9:15	GSR Sharing/Area Committee Meeting
10:30	Break
10:45	Reports of GSR Sharing/Area Committee
11:15	Area 52 Committee Sessions
12:00 p.m.	Lunch
1:30	Area 52 Committee Sessions
2:15	Break
2:30	Area 52 Committee Reports
3:30	Approval of 2023 Area 52 Budget
	June 2024 Assembly (East) / June 2025 Assembly (West)
4:00	General Service Conference continues
5:30	Dinner
7:00	WCR Trustee – Mike L.
8:00	Ice Cream Social & AA Meeting

Sunday, March 19

8:00 a.m. CST	DCM Reports
	Roundup Reports – 2023 (Bismarck) 2024 (Dickinson),
	2025 (Minot), 2026 (Fargo)
	Audit Committee Report
	Committee Reports
	Delegate's Report
	Ask It Basket
	General Sharing & Uncoming Events

General Sharing & Upcoming Events

Close of Assembly